
STATE AGENCY
CONTACT 
PERSON

EMAIL
PHONE 

NUMBER
WEBSITE

Dept. of Agriculture & 

Markets 
Hector Gonzales hector.gonzalez@agriculture.ny.gov 585-424-7521

http://www.agriculture.ny.gov/Progra

ms.html

Dept. of Environmental 

Conservation
David Denk R9DEP@gw.dec.state.ny.us 716-851-7165 http://www.dec.state.ny.us

Dept. of Health 
Gregory E. Young, 

MD 
gey01@health.state.ny.us 716-847-4505 http://www.health.ny.gov

Dept. of Labor Cesar Cabrera Cesar.Cabrera@labor.ny.gov 716-851-2751 
http://labor.ny.gov/businessservices/f

unding.shtm

Office of Parks, Recreation & 

Historic Preservation 
Noelle Kardos Noelle.kardos@parks.ny.gov 716-773-5292 http://www.nysparks.com/grants/

Dept. of State Kyle Wilber Kyle.wilber@dos.ny.gov 518-473-3355 http://www.dos.ny.gov/

Dept. of Transportation Jim Cuozzo James.Cuozzo@dot.ny.gov 716-847-3883
https://www.dot.ny.gov/programs-

services

Empire State Development 

Corporation
Mike Ball NYS-WNY-REDC@esd.ny.gov 716-846-8200 http://www.esd.ny.gov/

Environmental Facilities 

Corporation
Dwight Brown                     dwight.brown@efc.ny.gov

518-402-7396 or           

1-800-882-9721
http://www.efc.ny.gov

New York Power Authority Lou Paonessa Louis.Paonessa@nypa.gov 716-286-6651
http://www.nypa.gov/services/econo

micdev/economic.htm

New York State Council on 

the Arts
Liz McAleer liz.mcaleer@arts.ny.gov  (212) 459-8808 www.arts.ny.gov

NYS Housing & Community 

Renewal
Leonard Skrill lskrill@nyshcr.org 716-847-7955 http://www.nyshcr.org/

NYSERDA Linda Hardie lmh@nyserda.ny.gov
716-842-1522 

Ext. 3039 
www.nyserda.ny.gov

NEW YORK STATE AGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION (2014)

mailto:hector.gonzalez@agriculture.ny.gov
http://www.agriculture.ny.gov/Programs.html
http://www.agriculture.ny.gov/Programs.html
mailto:R9DEP@gw.dec.state.ny.us
http://www.dec.state.ny.us/
mailto:gey01@health.state.ny.us
http://www.health.ny.gov/
mailto:Cesar.Cabrera@labor.ny.gov
http://labor.ny.gov/businessservices/funding.shtm
http://labor.ny.gov/businessservices/funding.shtm
mailto:Noelle.kardos@parks.ny.gov
http://www.nysparks.com/grants/
mailto:Kyle.wilber@dos.ny.gov
http://www.dos.ny.gov/
mailto:James.Cuozzo@dot.ny.gov
https://www.dot.ny.gov/programs-services
https://www.dot.ny.gov/programs-services
mailto:NYS-WNY-REDC@esd.ny.gov
http://www.esd.ny.gov/
mailto:dwight.brown@efc.ny.gov
http://www.efc.ny.gov/
mailto:Louis.Paonessa@nypa.gov
http://www.nypa.gov/services/economicdev/economic.htm
http://www.nypa.gov/services/economicdev/economic.htm
mailto:liz.mcaleer@arts.ny.gov
http://www.arts.ny.gov/
mailto:lskrill@nyshcr.org
http://www.nyshcr.org/
mailto:lmh@nyserda.ny.gov
http://www.nyserda.ny.gov/

